EN-CA-1031PLP. COM6
WRAPLOCK® TIE
WRAPLOCK Ties provide an improved method of securing conductor compared to clamp-top insulators or hand ties and
armor. They provide superior abrasion protection for the conductor and insulator under all types of motion, including
low-frequency sway oscillation, high-frequency aeolian vibration, and galloping. The elastomer components surround
the bare conductor with a resilient cushion where the conductor would come into contact with the insulator and with the
center section of the tie. The WRAPLOCK Tie provides superior protection by eliminating abrasion rather than sacrifi cing
outside surfaces to abrasion. This extends the life of the electrical system and reduces maintenance. WRAPLOCK Ties are

EN-CA-1031 PLP.COM 9
WRAPLOCK® Tie
ORDERING INFORMATION
WRAPLOCK® Tie: C-Neck and F-Neck Interchangeable Headstyle Insulators
Diameter Range
Nominal
Conductor
Size1
Units
per
Carton
C-Neck Insulators
(Black)
F-Neck Insulators
(Yellow)
Conductor
Color
Code
in
Catalog
Number
Applied
Length Catalog
Number
Applied
Length
Minimum Maximum in in
9/16" R. Groove2
0.248 0.259 #4, 6/1-7/1; #4, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTC-0100 19 WTF-0200 21 Orange
0.260 0.269
#4, AWAC, 5/2; #3, 7W, All Aluminum;
#2, 7W, Comp.
100 WTC-0101 19 WTF-0201 21 Green
0.270 0.280 #3, 7W, Aluminum Alloy; #3, AWAC, 6/1 100 WTC-0102 19 WTF-0202 21 Yellow
0.281 0.291 #4, AWAC, 4/3; #3, 6/1; #2, 6/1, Comp. 100 WTC-0103 21 WTF-0203 22 White
0.292 0.303
#3, AWAC, 5/2; #2, 7W, All Aluminum;
#2, 7/1, Comp.
100 WTC-0104 21 WTF-0204 22 Purple
0.304 0.314 #4, AWAC, 3/4; #2, AWAC, 6/1 100 WTC-0105 22 WTF-0205 23 Brown
0.315 0.327 #2, 6/1-7/1; #2, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTC-0106 22 WTF-0206 23 Red
0.328 0.340
#2, AWAC, 5/2; #1, 7W, Aluminum Alloy;
1/0, 7W, Comp.
100 WTC-0107 23 WTF-0207 24 Blue
0.341 0.353 #3, AWAC, 3/4; #1, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTC-0108 23 WTF-0208 24 Orange
0.354 0.367 #2, AWAC, 4/3; #1, 6/1, 1/0, 6/1, Comp. 100 WTC-0109 24 WTF-0209 25 Green
0.368 0.381 1/0, 7W, All Aluminum; 2/0, 7W, Comp. 100 WTC-0110 20 WTF-0210 22 Black
0.382 0.394 #2, AWAC, 3/4; 1/0, AWAC, 6/1 100 WTC-0111 21 WTF-0211 23 White
0.395 0.411 1/0, 6/1; 1/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTC-0112 21 WTF-0212 23 Yellow
0.412 0.437
2/0, 7W-19W, All Aluminum;
 3/0, 7W-19W, Comp.
100 WTC-0113 22 WTF-0213 24 Brown
0.438 0.463 2/0, 6/1-7/1; 2/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTC-0114 23 WTF-0214 25 Blue
0.464 0.492
3/0, 7W-19W, All Aluminum;
 4/0, 7W-19W, Comp.
50 WTC-0115 25 WTF-0215 26 Green
0.493 0.522
3/0, 6/1; 3/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy;
4/0, 7W, All Aluminum
50 WTC-0116 25 WTF-0216 26 Orange
0.523 0.554
3/0, AWAC, 5/2; 4/0, 19W, All Aluminum;
266.8, 7W-19W, Comp.
50 WTC-0117 27 WTF-0217 26 Black
0.555 0.594
4/0, 6/1; 4/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy;
266.8, 7W-19W, All Aluminum
50 WTC-0118 28 WTF-0218 27 Red
0.595 0.630
266.8, 18/1;

EN-CA-1031 PLP.COM 11
WRAPLOCK® Tie
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
WRAPLOCK® Tie: J-Neck Interchangeable Headstyle Insulators
Diameter Range
Nominal
Conductor
Size1
Units
per
Carton
J-Neck Insulators
(Green) Conductor
Color
Code
in Catalog
Number
Applied
Length
Minimum Maximum in
9/16" R. Groove2
0.248 0.259 #4, 6/1-7/1; #4, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTJ-0400 21 Orange
0.260 0.269
#4, AWAC, 5/2; #3, 7W, All Aluminum;
#2, 7W, Comp.
100 WTJ-0401 21 Green
0.270 0.280
#3, 7W, Aluminum Alloy; #3, AWAC,
6/1
100 WTJ-0402 21 Yellow
0.281 0.291 #4, AWAC, 4/3; #3, 6/1; #2, 6/1, Comp. 100 WTJ-0403 21 White
0.292 0.303
#3, AWAC, 5/2; #2, 7W, All Aluminum;
#2, 7/1, Comp.
100 WTJ-0404 22 Purple
0.304 0.314 #4, AWAC, 3/4; #2, AWAC, 6/1 100 WTJ-0405 22 Brown
0.315 0.327 #2, 6/1-7/1; #2, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTJ-0406 23 Red
0.328 0.340
#2, AWAC, 5/2; #1, 7W, Aluminum
Alloy; 1/0, 7W, Comp.
100 WTJ-0407 23 Blue
0.341 0.353
#3, AWAC, 3/4; #1, 7W, Aluminum
Alloy
100 WTJ-0408 24 Orange
0.354 0.367
#2, AWAC, 4/3; #1, 6/1, 1/0, 6/1,
Comp.
100 WTJ-0409 24 Green
0.368 0.381 1/0, 7W, All Aluminum; 2/0, 7W, Comp. 100 WTJ-0410 25 Black
0.382 0.394 #2, AWAC, 3/4; 1/0, AWAC, 6/1 100 WTJ-0411 23 White
0.395 0.411 1/0, 6/1; 1/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTJ-0412 24 Yellow
0.412 0.437
2/0, 7W-19W, All Aluminum;
 3/0, 7W-19W, Comp.
100 WTJ-0413 25 Brown
0.438 0.463 2/0, 6/1-7/1; 2/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy 100 WTJ-0414 26 Blue
0.464 0.492
3/0, 7W-19W, All Aluminum;
 4/0, 7W-19W, Comp.
50 WTJ-0415 28 Green
0.493 0.522
3/0, 6/1; 3/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy;
4/0, 7W, All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0416 28 Orange
0.523 0.554
3/0, AWAC, 5/2; 4/0, 19W, All Alumi-
num; 266.8, 7W-19W, Comp.
50 WTJ-0417 28 Black
0.555 0.594
4/0, 6/1; 4/0, 7W, Aluminum Alloy;
266.8, 7W-19W, All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0418 29 Red

EN-CA-1031PLP.COM12
WRAPLOCK® Tie
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
WRAPLOCK® Tie: J-Neck Interchangeable Headstyle Insulators
Diameter Range
Nominal
Conductor
Size1
Units
per
Carton
J-Neck Insulators
(Green) Conductor
Color
Code
in Catalog
Number
Applied
Length
Minimum Maximum in
5/8" R. Groove2
0.631 0.664
266.8, 26/7;
266.8, 19W, Aluminum Alloy
50 WTJ-0420 31 Yellow
0.665 0.705
336.4, 18/1-36/1;
336.4, 19W, All Aluminum;
350, 19W-37W, All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0421 31 Brown
0.706 0.747
366.4, 26/7-30/7;
 397.5, 19W, All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0422 32 Green
3/4" R. Groove2
0.748 0.795
397.5, 24/7, 26/7;
397.5, 19W, Aluminum Alloy;
477, 19W, 37W, All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0423 34 Orange
0.796 0.846
477, 18/1, 36/1; 500, 19W, All Alumi-
num
50 WTJ-0424 40 Purple
0.847 0.900
556.5, 18/6, 36/1;
556.5 19W, 37W All Aluminum
50 WTJ-0425 41 Blue
0.901 0.958
636, 18/1, 36/1;
636, 37W, All Aluminum;
556.5, 19W, Aluminum Alloy
25 WTJ-0426 43 Green
0.959 1.018
666.6, 24/7, 54/7;
750, 37W, All Aluminum;
636, 37W, Aluminum Alloy
50 WTJ-0427 45 White
13/16" R. Groove2
1.019 1.083
795, 36/1, 45/7;
 795, 37W, Aluminum Alloy
25 WTJ-0428 47 Brown
7/8" R. Groove or 1" Groove2
1.084 1.151
954, 36/1; 954, 37W All Aluminum;
 795, 26/7; 37W Aluminum Alloy
25 WTJ-0429 49 Orange
1.152 1.223
954, 45/7, 54/7;
1033.5, 37W All Aluminum;
954, 37W Aluminum Alloy
25 WTJ-0430 51 Purple